Hoover High School
Auburn High School

Pelham High School
Randolph School

Homewood High School

Oak Mountain High School
Gadsden City High School
Pike County High School
Smiths Station High School
Spain Park High School
Helena High School
Westminster Christian Academy
Jeff Davis High School
Oxford High School

Chelsea High School
Florence High School

Jasper High School

Muscle Shoals High School
Southside High School
Opelika High School
Brewbaker Tech Magnet High
Robert E Lee High School
Pike Road High School
Ramsay High School
Prattville High School

Carver High School
Sparkman High School

A. H. Parker High School
George Washington Carver High
Jackson-Olin High School
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69433
38696

21079
19909
17386
16512
15205
13638
11343
9260
8531
8112
7627
7310
2729
2250
2105
1786
1566
1211
954
909
818
602
515
500
494
388
385
371

Tuscaloosa County High School

Wenonah High School

Curry High School
Houston Academy

Brooks High School
Sidney Lanier High School
Hokes Bluff High School
Calera High School

Boaz High School

Etowah High School
Woodlawn High School
Huffman High School
John Carroll Catholic High School
Munford High School
Fayetteville High School
Bessemer Academy
Northview High School
Goshen High School

Park Crossing High School
Monroe County High School
Fultondale High School
Chickasaw High School
Gaston High School

Booker T Washington High School

West End High School

Coosa Christian School

359
356

343
303
303
291
289
267
265
239
232
206
199
178
176
135
129
126
113
112
106

99

98

88
46



