

ALABAMA WEB STATS REPORT: APRIL

	Hoover High School	69433	31	Tuscaloosa County High School	359
2	Auburn High School	38696	32	Wenonah High School	356
3	Pelham High School	21079	33	Curry High School	343
4	Randolph School	19909	34	Houston Academy	303
5	Homewood High School	17386	35	Brooks High School	303
6	Oak Mountain High School	16512	36	Sidney Lanier High School	291
7	Gadsden City High School	15205	37	Hokes Bluff High School	289
8	Pike County High School	13638	38	Calera High School	267
9	Smiths Station High School	11343	39	Boaz High School	265
10	Spain Park High School	9260	40	Etowah High School	239
11	Helena High School	8531	41	Woodlawn High School	232
12	Westminster Christian Academy	8112	42	Huffman High School	206
13	Jeff Davis High School	7627	43	John Carroll Catholic High School	199
14	Oxford High School	7310	44	Munford High School	178
15	Chelsea High School	2729	45	Fayetteville High School	176
16	Florence High School	2250	46	Bessemer Academy	135
17	Jasper High School	2105	47	Northview High School	129
18	Muscle Shoals High School	1786	48	Goshen High School	126
19	Southside High School	1566	49	Park Crossing High School	113
20	Opelika High School	1211	50	Monroe County High School	112
21	Brewbaker Tech Magnet High	954	51	Fultondale High School	106
22	Robert E Lee High School	909	52	Chickasaw High School	99
23	Pike Road High School	818	53	Gaston High School	98
24	Ramsay High School	602	54	Booker T Washington High School	98
25	Prattville High School	515	55	West End High School	88
26	Carver High School	500	56	Coosa Christian School	46
27	Sparkman High School	494			
28	A. H. Parker High School	388			
29	George Washington Carver High	385			
30	Jackson-Olin High School	371			